
 
  

Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 
Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Executive Engineer 
District: Netrokona 

www.lged.gov.bd 
 

 

 

 

Memo No.- 46.02.7200.0000.99.2024- 1101                                                   Date :02-04- 2024 

e-Tender Notice No: 52/2023-2024 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal ((http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of  works details 
in table: 

 

 
 

 

SL 
No. 

Tender  

ID 

 Package No. and Name of Scheme Last selling  

date & time 

Closing & 
Opening  

date & time 

Procurement 
Method 

01 
 

969310 
(2nd Call) 

 

 

NDRIIP/Sadar/23-24/BR-01 
Part A : Construction of 75.20 m RCC Girder Bridge 
(Including 45.00 m Arch) on Shakua Bazar - Netrokona 
Satpai Rail crossing Bazar at ch. 20.00 Under Sadar Upazila, 
District: Netrokona [Road ID No- 372744185], Part B: 
Construction of 410.00 m MSE wall ( in Approach) for 75.20 
m RCC Girder Bridge (Including 45.00 m Arch) on Shakua 
Bazar - Netrokona Satpai Rail crossing Bazar at ch. 20.00 
Under Sadar Upazila, District: Netrokona. Part C: 
Improvement of 410.00 m Approach road for 75.20 m RCC 
Girder Bridge (Including 45.00 m Arch) on Shakua Bazar - 
Netrokona Satpai Rail crossing Bazar at ch. 20.00 Under 
Sadar Upazila, District: Netrokona 

 
18-04-2024 

12.00 

 
18-04-2024 

15:00 
OTM 

 

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National  e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will 
be accepted. 
 

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. 
 

 

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System portal have to be deposited online 
through any registered Banks’ branches. 
 
 
 

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk 
(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 ( Md. Rabiul Islam ) 
Executive Engineer 
LGED, Netrokona. 

Phone: 02996651300 
  E-mail: xen.netrokona@lged.gov.bd 

 
 

       CC. 

01. The Editor,......................... He is requested to publish the above notice within 03 x 05 = 15 column inch 

space on or before 04-04-2024 for one time only. 
 

02. Office Copy.  

  

 

‘’‡kL nvwmbvi g~jbxwZ 

MÖvg kn‡ii DbœwZÓ 
Ò†kL nvwmbvi g~jbxwZ 

   MÖvg kn‡ii DbœwZÓ 

 

http://www.lged.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd
mailto:xen.netrokona@lged.gov.bd

